
STORAGE - A.F. RESERVOIR CHANGE NEW MELONES NATURAL ACCUM * FULL

Day DONNELLS
RESERVOIR

BEARDSLEY
RESERVOIR

TOTAL A.F. C.F.S. INFLOW C.F.S RIVER C.F.S NATURAL 
1000 A.F.

1 59,410 81,910 141,320 -162 -82 8,387 8,305 1,685.0
2 59,344 81,810 141,154 -166 -84 8,189 8,105 1,701.0
3 59,373 81,750 141,123 -31 -16 7,868 7,852 1,716.6
4 59,357 81,837 141,194 71 36 8,078 8,114 1,732.7
5 59,706 81,790 141,496 302 152 7,807 7,959 1,748.5
6 59,727 82,293 142,020 524 264 8,563 8,827 1,766.0
7 59,283 81,649 140,932 -1,088 -549 7,954 7,405 1,780.7
8 59,242 81,409 140,651 -281 -142 6,836 6,694 1,794.0
9 59,140 81,369 140,509 -142 -72 6,548 6,476 1,806.8

10 59,336 81,496 140,832 323 163 6,664 6,827 1,820.4
11 59,112 81,516 140,628 -204 -103 7,223 7,120 1,834.5
12 59,017 81,302 140,319 -309 -156 6,470 6,314 1,847.0
13 59,230 81,295 140,525 206 104 6,506 6,610 1,860.1
14 59,471 81,703 141,174 649 327 6,611 6,938 1,873.9
15 59,348 81,763 141,111 -63 -32 7,347 7,315 1,888.4
16 59,221 81,529 140,750 -361 -182 6,997 6,815 1,901.9
17 59,287 81,502 140,789 39 20 6,604 6,624 1,915.0
18 59,509 81,683 141,192 403 203 6,011 5,361 1,925.7
19 59,213 81,629 140,842 -350 -176 7,193 7,017 1,939.6
20 58,772 80,974 139,746 -1,096 -553 6,338 5,785 1,951.1
21 58,577 80,549 139,126 -620 -313 5,502 5,189 1,961.4
22 58,096 80,442 138,538 -588 -296 4,788 4,492 1,970.3
23 58,478 80,342 138,820 282 142 4,861 5,003 1,980.2
24 58,540 80,375 138,915 95 48 4,715 4,763 1,989.6
25 58,633 80,462 139,095 180 91 4,873 4,964 1,999.5
26 58,825 81,241 140,066 971 490 4,781 5,271 2,009.9
27 58,686 81,984 140,670 604 305 4,866 5,171 2,020.2
28 58,649 82,024 140,673 3 2 4,843 4,845 2,029.8
29 58,605 81,870 140,475 -198 -100 4,861 4,761 2,039.3
30 58,772 82,038 140,810 335 169 4,783 4,952 2,049.1

Totals -672 191,874

Acre - Feet 380,582
* October 1, 2022 to date
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